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KOCHER Martin
PERRET Claude
CASUCCI Raymond
KALDINA Daria
WEBER Patrick
DUPPENTHALER Vivienne
TURIN René

GOY Patrick
UNGARELLI Sabrina
JAQUET Félix
VENICA Marco
MARGUET Denis
SAPIN Jean-Marc
LEGERET Denis
DUCHOUD Alain
DECRAUSAZ Gilbert
ERARD Fernand
GIROUD J.-Pierre
ANDRIST Willy
MONNARD Raymond
PERINO Dominique
DIVORNE André
AUGAGNEUR René
PASCHE Daniel

ABOUGHANEM Jean-Claude

LEOPOLDOFF Alexis
ZEHNDER Carine
SALAMIN Antoine
CARRARD Roger
VARIDEL Marinette
VANNAY Yvan
AESCHLIMANN Patrick
JEANMONOD Marianne
LEOPOLDOFF Marc
GOY Yves
DESSEMONTET Jacques
ALOI Rocco
MARCHAND Serge
BOREL Pierre

RENAUD Jean-Francgois
BJERTNESS Mark
GABERT Marcel
MULLER Quentin
UNGARELLI Nancy
FUMEAUX Patrice
DAVET Yves

PILLONEL Gérard
BONNY Philippe

Tir au Cochon 2022

Société
ARQUEBUSE
Lonay-Venoge
F.T L'ISLE
STSG
ARQUEBUSE
ARQUEBUSE
BURSINEL
F.T L'ISLE
ARQUEBUSE
BURSINEL
SATIGNY
FRIBOURG
F.T L'ISLE
Lonay-Venoge
ARQUEBUSE
AUBONNE
Saviese
ARQUEBUSE
AUBONNE
BURSINEL
SATIGNY

La Mébre Romanel
ARQUEBUSE
BURSINEL
STSG
ARQUEBUSE
TS Gingins
YVERDON
F.T L'ISLE
GINGINS
SATIGNY
GINGINS
YVERDON
BURSINEL

La Mébre Romanel
YVERDON

La Mébre Romanel
Amis du PC FR
F.T L'ISLE
ARQUEBUSE
STSG
ARQUEBUSE
TS Gingins
ARQUEBUSE
ARQUEBUSE
SATIGNY
ARQUEBUSE
AUBONNE
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190
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187
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186
187
191
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189
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190
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189
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187
185
184
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183
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190
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188
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186
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189
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179
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183
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183
174
180
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189
186
185
186
183
189
187
190
186
188
187
184
186
186
179
171
184
181
182
179
183
184
180
178
176
184
179
177
189
187
184
184
176
182
182
176
186
175
177
185
181
178
183
175
177
173
179
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189
184
183
185
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180
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185
178
168
182
179
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176
181
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185
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176
180
181
175
182
173
176
171
179
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187
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179
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176
179
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179
171
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180
180
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179
177
173
180
171
175
167
177
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175
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171
172
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175
169
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169
177
171
172
177
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172
160
174

172
185
180
181
171
178
184
183
179
180
183
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169
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159
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174
174
175
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176
169
161
160
169
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179
177
174
173
169
163
177
153
176
160
164
173
167
163
141
167
165
152
173



